
MENS 132.0 RESULTS

Mens 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 cesar Peregrino Scott City 131.2 205.0 0

2 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 132.0 205.0 0

3 Axl Ramirez Parsons High School 131.3 195.0 0

4 Gavin Moore Haven High School 131.9 185.0 0

5 Mason Smith Minneapolis High School 131.0 175.0 0

6 Logan  Sanders Caney Valley 131.0 175.0 0

7 Ayden  Presson Scott City 132.0 175.0 0

8 Cameron Eastman Cheney High School 130.7 170.0 0

9 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 155.0 0

10 Riley Pontius Larned 130.0 150.0 0

11 Max Black Santa Fe Trail High School 131.0 150.0 0

12 Jace Essig Cherryvale High School 125.6 145.0 0

13 Nolan  Dauer Smoky Valley High School 129.0 145.0 0

14 Kaden  Blagg Caney Valley 129.1 145.0 0

15 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 135.0 0

Mens 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 132.0 350.0 0

2 cesar Peregrino Scott City 131.2 345.0 0

3 Gavin Moore Haven High School 131.9 330.0 0

4 Axl Ramirez Parsons High School 131.3 280.0 0

5 Mason Smith Minneapolis High School 131.0 275.0 0

6 Cameron Eastman Cheney High School 130.7 265.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Logan  Sanders Caney Valley 131.0 260.0 0

8 Nolan  Dauer Smoky Valley High School 129.0 240.0 0

9 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 240.0 0

10 Ayden  Presson Scott City 132.0 240.0 0

11 Riley Pontius Larned 130.0 235.0 0

12 Max Black Santa Fe Trail High School 131.0 215.0 0

13 Kaden  Blagg Caney Valley 129.1 210.0 0

14 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 175.0 0

15 Jace Essig Cherryvale High School 125.6 165.0 0

Mens 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 cesar Peregrino Scott City 131.2 225.0 0

2 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 132.0 215.0 0

3 Nolan  Dauer Smoky Valley High School 129.0 195.0 0

4 Riley Pontius Larned 130.0 190.0 0

5 Mason Smith Minneapolis High School 131.0 190.0 0

6 Ayden  Presson Scott City 132.0 190.0 0

7 Gavin Moore Haven High School 131.9 185.0 0

8 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 180.0 0

9 Max Black Santa Fe Trail High School 131.0 175.0 0

10 Kaden  Blagg Caney Valley 129.1 165.0 0

11 Axl Ramirez Parsons High School 131.3 165.0 0

12 Jace Essig Cherryvale High School 125.6 145.0 0

13 Cameron Eastman Cheney High School 130.7 145.0 0

14 Logan  Sanders Caney Valley 131.0 145.0 0

15 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 130.0 0



Mens 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 cesar Peregrino Scott City 131.2 775.0 10

2 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 132.0 770.0 8

3 Gavin Moore Haven High School 131.9 700.0 6

4 Mason Smith Minneapolis High School 131.0 640.0 4

5 Axl Ramirez Parsons High School 131.3 640.0 2

6 Ayden  Presson Scott City 132.0 605.0 1

7 Nolan  Dauer Smoky Valley High School 129.0 580.0 0

8 Cameron Eastman Cheney High School 130.7 580.0 0

9 Logan  Sanders Caney Valley 131.0 580.0 0

10 Riley Pontius Larned 130.0 575.0 0

11 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 575.0 0

12 Max Black Santa Fe Trail High School 131.0 540.0 0

13 Kaden  Blagg Caney Valley 129.1 520.0 0

14 Jace Essig Cherryvale High School 125.6 455.0 0

15 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 440.0 0


